
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

7/15/2024-
7/16/2024

1800-
1000

1900 BLK ROLLING 
VISTA DR

N/A BLUE 2019 KIA SPORTAGE

ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

7/17/2024 2135 24000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

PRY AND SCRATCH 
MARKS ON FRONT 
DOORS

NO LOSS

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

7/14/2024 0000-
1000

6500 BLK OCEAN 
CREST DR

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS

PETTY THEFT 7/14/2024-
7/15/2024

1500-
0815

4000 BLK 
MIRALESTE DR

MAIL THEFT MAIL

PETTY THEFT 7/15/2024 0951 28000 BLK 
HIGHRIDGE RD

MAIL THEFT PACKAGE

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

7/15/2024 1445 2100 BLK TRUDIE 
DR

WINDOW PRIED 
OPEN

NO LOSS

PETTY THEFT 7/16/2024 1750-
1830

28000 BLK 
MONTEREINA DR

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGES

ASSAULT 7/17/2024 0300 SANTA CRUZ N/A NO LOSS

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/14/2024 - 07/20/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, ATTEMPT BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, CREDIT CARD FRAUD - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

7/12/2024-
7/15/2024

0600-
1600

800 BLK SILVER 
SPUR RD

N/A BLK 2017 PJ TRL DUMP 
TRAILER

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

7/17/2024 0256 PORTILLO RD/ 
SADDLE RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE MAIL, CELLPHONE, US 
CURRENCY

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

7/19/2024 1900-
2300

1300 BLK 7TH ST N/A PAPERWORK

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: MAIL THEFT - 1
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