

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/14/2024 - 07/20/2024)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	7/15/2024-	1800-	1900 BLK ROLLING	N/A	BLUE 2019 KIA SPORTAGE	
(AUTO)	7/16/2024	1000	VISTA DR			
ATTEMPT	7/17/2024	2135	24000 BLK	PRY AND SCRATCH	NO LOSS	
BURGLARY			WESTERN AVE	MARKS ON FRONT		
(BUSINESS)				DOORS		
TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, ATTEMPT BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3						

#### **RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	7/14/2024	0000-	6500 BLK OCEAN	REAR PASSENGER	NO LOSS
(VEHICLE)		1000	CREST DR	SIDE WINDOW	
				SHATTERED	
PETTY THEFT	7/14/2024-	1500-	4000 BLK	MAIL THEFT	MAIL
	7/15/2024	0815	MIRALESTE DR		
PETTY THEFT	7/15/2024	0951	28000 BLK	MAIL THEFT	PACKAGE
			HIGHRIDGE RD		
BURGLARY	7/15/2024	1445	2100 BLK TRUDIE	WINDOW PRIED	NO LOSS
(RESIDENTIAL)			DR	OPEN	
PETTY THEFT	7/16/2024	1750-	28000 BLK	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGES
		1830	MONTEREINA DR		
ASSAULT	7/17/2024	0300	SANTA CRUZ	N/A	NO LOSS
TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, CREDIT CARD FRAUD - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1					

### **ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

## **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	7/12/2024-	0600-	800 BLK SILVER	N/A	BLK 2017 PJ TRL DUMP
(AUTO)	7/15/2024	1600	SPUR RD		TRAILER
PETTY THEFT	7/17/2024	0256	PORTILLO RD/	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	MAIL, CELLPHONE, US
(UNLOCKED			SADDLE RD		CURRENCY
VEHICLE)					
TOTAL ARRESTS: MAIL THEFT - 1					

## SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
BURGLARY	7/19/2024	1900-	1300 BLK 7TH ST	N/A	PAPERWORK	
(VEHICLE)		2300				
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

## PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

<sup>\*\*</sup>Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.